



Rep

Packaging

s.r.l.

Azienda con sistema qualità
certificato UNI EN ISO 9001:2000

Via Orme 269 - Loc. Martignana - 50025 Montespertoli (FI)
Tel. 0571 676076 - mail: rep@rep.it - web: www.reppackaging.com

Data preparazione: 11 - 07 - 2023

Data ultimo aggiornamento: 388,4 x 282,5

Ingombro steso (mm): 175 / 2400

Frequenza - risoluzione: Offset

Tecnica stampa: Offset

Lavorazioni speciali: IH23WEXPA

Codice tecnico: Note:



Cyan
15°



Magenta
45°



Yellow
0°



Black
75°



PANTONE 116 C
75°



PANTONE 3275 C
75°



75°



75°



75°



Le prove di stampa vengono effettuate con sistema certificato Iso Fogra 39 la Prova Colore garantisce un'ottima approssimazione con il colore del prodotto finale, tuttavia, per vari motivi, può discostarsi.

I colori PANTONE sono simulati.

In linea di massima, per approvazione impostazione e testi, viene inviato il PDF, per le cromie tenere in considerazione la Prova Colore.

E-mail per approvazione: gianni@rep.it

Timbro / Firma e data
per approvazione:

PER PROCEDERE CON LA PRODUZIONE È NECESSARIA APPROVAZIONE SCRITTA
CHE PUÒ ESSERE DATA CON MAIL O SU PROVA COLORE



CROSTA & MOLLIKA

ALMOND

CANTUCCI

ITALIAN BISCUITS

These **sweet, crunchy biscuits** can be found in pasticcerie (or cake shops) across Italy. **Baked until crisp** for a satisfying snap and laden with **almonds**, ours are made by a family bakery outside **Firenze**.

Just like the locals, we're big fans of celebrating any good moment with cantucci and a glass of Prosecco.



BOX

Recycle

FILM

RECYCLE WITH BAGS AT LARGE SUPERMARKET

Don't recycle at home

170g e



5 060198 648373

INGREDIENTS: Wheat Flour, Sugar, Italian **Almonds** (22%), Free Range **Egg** Yolks, Butter (**Milk**), Italian Millefiori Honey, Whole **Milk**, Raising Agent: Ammonium Carbonate, Salt, Natural Vanilla and Orange Extract.

ALLERGEN ADVICE: For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in bold. May contain traces of soy, mustard seed and other nuts.

SUITABLE FOR VEGETARIANS.

STORAGE: Sealed in a cool, dry place.

BEST BEFORE: See base of box.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION	
Typical Values	Per 100g
Energy:	1845kJ/439kcal
Fat:	17g
of which saturates:	4.0g
Carbohydrates:	61g
of which sugars:	30g
Fibre:	3.4g
Protein:	10g
Salt:	0.15g

MADE IN ITALY

C&M Italia s.r.l.
Via Santa Maria alla Porta 9,
20123 Milano, Italia
Crosta & Mollica Ltd.
189 Stonhouse Street,
London SW4 6BB

crostamollica.com

‘ALTOGETHER
ITALIAN’

PAP21



CROSTA & MOLLIKA

ALMOND

CANTUCCI

ITALIAN BISCUITS

MADE IN ITALY

CF 1161
MA152-00